Address P. O. Box 351

Purchaser: Centana Energy

Operator Contact Person: J. L. Ashton
Phone (316) 624-6253

Contractor: Name: Norseman Dril

License: ____

Designate Type of Completion

_ Plug Back _

1-2-93

Spud Date

Commingled

Dual Completion

Wellsite Geologist:___

3779

SWD

ENHR

If Workover/Re-Entry: old well info as follows:

Deepening X Re-perf.

Other (SWD or Inj?) Docket No.

1-5-93

Date Reached TD

Name: Anadarko Petroleum Corporation

City/State/Zip Liberal, KS 67905-085

__ New Well ____ Re-Entry __X__ Workover

SION

SIGW

operator: Anadarko Petroleum Corporatio

Comp. Date N/A Old Total Depth 2995

Docket No.

Docket No.

Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc

__ Temp. Abd.

_ Conv. to Inj/SWD

8-25-93

Completion Date

PRTD

1				
County	Seward			
! <u>NE</u> _	- SW - SW	Sec. <u>26</u> 1	Twp. 33S	Rge. <u>34 X</u> v
1250	Feet fr	om(\$/N (circ	le one) Line	of Section
1250	Feet fr	om E/W (circ	le one) Line	of Section
 Footages Ca 	lculated fro	m Nearest Ou or SW (circ	utside Section	on Corner:
Lease Name	Crow "B	1	Well # <u>3</u>	<u>H</u>
 Field Name	Hugo	oton		
Elevation:	Ground	2011.5	кв	_NA
Total Depth	2995		PBTD	2800
Amount of S	urface Pipe	Set and Ceme	nted at	702 Feet
♪ Multiple St	age Cementin	a Collar Use	42	Yes X No
1		•	·· ——	
! If yes, sho	w depth set			Feet
l				Feet
 If Alternat	e II complet	ion, cement	circulated 1	Feet
If Alternat	e II complet to	ion, cement w/	circulated 1	Feet
If Alternat	e II complet to uid Manageme be collected	ion, cement w/ nt Plan RE from the Re	circulated 1 WORK 124 serve Pit)	romsx cmt.
If Alternat	e II complet to uid Manageme be collected ntent	ion, cement W/ nt Plan RE from the Re	circulated 1 WORK 124 serve Pit)	Feet romsx cmt. /2-/4-93
If Alternat	e II complet to uid Manageme be collected ntent	ion, cement W/ nt Plan RE from the Re	circulated 1 WORK 124 serve Pit) Fluid volum Evaporat	Feet
If Alternat	e II complet to uid Manageme be collected ntent	ion, cement W/ nt Plan RE from the Re 500 ppm Natural sal if haule	circulated 1 WORK 124 serve Pit) Fluid volum Evaporat	Feet
If Alternat feet depth Drilling FL (Data must Chloride co Dewatering : Location of Operator Name	e II complet to uid Manageme be collected ntent	ion, cement w/ nt Plan RE from the Re 500 ppm Natural sal if haule	circulated f	Feet
If Alternat	e II complet to uid Manageme be collected ntent	ion, cement w/ nt Plan RE from the Re 500 ppm Natural sal if haule	circulated for the control of the co	Feet From

UDICINIA

REVISED

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 200 Colorado Derby Building, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information on side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.

All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Signature Buulfy	Ulliams
Beverly J/Will:	iams
Subscribed and sworn to before	so this 19th day of Atoles
Notary Public Chlu	Steers
Date Commission Expires	A CHERM STEERS
	Motery Public - State of Kenses My Appt. Expires (0 -/-0) 7

	.c. OFFICE USE ONLY	
	er of Confidentiali	ty Attached
	line Log Received	
C Geol	ogist Report Receiv	ed
./	Distribution	
——── KEE	SWD/Rep	NGPA
KGS	Plug	Other
		(Specify)

Ill Stem Tests Take (Attach Additional aples Sent to Geolo res Taken actric Log Run (Submit Copy.) at All E.Logs Run:	Sheets.)	Yes X No Yes X No Yes X No Yes X No	Name Blaine Cedar Hi Stone Co Chase Council TD	lls rral			s ∟ Sample Datum
res Taken ectric Log Run (Submit Copy.) st All E.Logs Run:	ngical Survey	☐ Yes ☒ No	Blaine Cedar Hi Stone Co Chase Council	lls rral	1004 1149 1646 Not	Logged	D & CUMM
octric Log Run (Submit Copy.) st All E.Logs Run:			Stone Co Chase Council	rra1	1646 Not Not	Logged	
(Submit Copy.) st All E.Logs Run:		Yes X No	Chase Council	₹. 	Not Not	Logged	
	·		·				
d Odular	<u></u>			·			
A Chulon			4.5	to the			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Report al	CASING RECORD	ں نا _{Mew} نا		, production, et	c	
urpose of String	Size Hole	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs./Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
Surface	12 1/4	8 5/8	24#	702	Pozmix & Common	450	2% cc, ½#/sk flo 3% cc, ½#/sk flo
Production	7 7/8	5 1/2	15.5#	2995	Class "C"	230	10% DCD, 2% cc ½#/sk flocele
	<u> </u>	i		i 	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
		ADDITIONAL	L CEMENTING/SQUE	EZE RECORD		· 	
urpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks Used		Type and Percent	t Additive	;
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone			 				
Shots Per Foot		N RECORD - Bridge Plu ge of Each Interval F	•		Fracture, Shot,	-	pueeze Record
	2702-2714			A/600 ga Frac w/1	1 15% fe HCL 9,000 gal 1i	, 50 ga inear ge	1/ft.
				2%, KCL w 20,000#	tr + 2000# 4 20/40 sd.	.0//U sa	& j
	2638-2644			A/600 ga	1 <u>15% fe HC</u> I	, 100 g	al/ft.
	CAST IRON B	BRIDGE PLUG @ 2	800 Kcc	<u> </u>	_ 		
JBING RECORD	size 2 3/8	Set At 2654	Packer At —	Liner Run	C Yes X	No	
ste of First, Resum			ucing Method X F	lowing -PL	umping Gas L	ift 🛘 ot	her (Explain)
stimated Production Per 24 Hours	oit	Bbls. Gas	Mcfd Wate	_			Gravity



JOB SUMMARY

	. V	1	2	273	起水	J-1-2	
ď						1	

Flourton			**************************************	TWP	CANCELLE	COUNTY	a a service			
RMATION NAME					NEW USED	WEIGHT	- Section	FROM	то 🖟 .	MAXIMUM PSI ALLOWABLE
MATION THICKNESS		ROM	TO TO	100	CASING MILE	144	KSK	C.C.	555	
TAL PROD: OIL	BPD. WATER	BPD.	GAS THE STATE	MCEO	LINER	g programme	C. Mary	10 (AL) (A) (A) (A)		\$ Cr. 894.
SENT PROD: OIL	BPD. WATER_	BPD.	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	MCFD	TURNG 😿 🎉	(said	- 44 V	1300 - 1000 - N 2300 X 28 A 1	a de	
PLETION DATE	MUD TYP		F 43 64 6		OPEN HOLE	in the second	A War	. 5 a 5		SHOTS/FT.
KER TYPE				and the second	PERFORATIONS	。"蒙水	خ خوش شع	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
TOM HOLE TEMP.	er Tradition of the contract o	PRESSURE			PERFORATIONS		in state	Parties 1		
	ELT SHAPE SEELS			C 1991	PERFORATIONS		1,140 164	La de la	*	
C. DATA		TOTAL	DEPTH	IOB	DATA	<u></u>	ಚತ್ರಗಳ ಉಂಡಾಮಿ ಕ	The second section of the section	1	
	OOLS AND ACC	FESOPIES			CALLED OUT	ON LOCA	TION	JOB STARTED	Jon C	COMPLETED
TYPE AND SIZ	وهر هندي څاک او رسواد الد	QTY.	MA	KE	DATE 1-6-93	DATE				1-1-9:
ÁT COLLÁR	The second secon	29 25 1 1 2 1 2 1	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	All Tan and Allayer and The grade of the seg	96. 14 전 한 경험 (12 5 0) + 17 Hebri	1. 1. 1. 1.		DATE	DATE	
	المنطقة المنظمية التي التي التي التي التي التي التي التي		1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2		TIME OJ OO	TIME O.	5/200	TIME OX, ST		11.00
AT SHOE	The second of th	Company of the Company	3.20,20 1, 200		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	4 4 4 4 5 4 4	100	D SERVICE UNI		radio de procesión
DE SHOE	ر المُرْعَزُ وراُرا ساورتِ * والدُّلُّ وهورا		- (· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>	100 A MARINE 1	VAME.	HM 257.7	UNIT NO. & TYP		LOCATION
TRALIZERS						AR	Burk of the	40078	1 7.2	Land V
TOM PLUG		The state of the s		10 min 12 min	THE STATE OF THE S	-	FIGHT.			
PLUG SWAM	51/2	À	House	<i>O</i>	T. Kinhai	NATE OF	工程	52938		1. 200
o ()			Samuel Colored		""次"数"的"数"的"数"。 "	· S 7	W8	8408		
KER				- T	PCCON		A VAN	5-2827	8	13 7 3
IER .	graphic of Friedland and St.	the state of the			at Military and the control	PU	277	7620	11.	Jaolsak
	MATERIA	\LS.			F AVDA	The same		137012 1		
AT. FLUID		ا در این از در این				972	691	19985	4 1 3	Mary Vi
The state of the state of	Tage of the first of the	DENSITY		_LB/GAL-API	The state of the state of the	7.3	and the second second second second	- X - X - X		
IL FLUID		.DENISTY	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	_LB/GAL.API			at Newson			
P. TYPE	SIZE		1.0			A CONTRACTOR	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	Same a take in the second		
P. TYPE	SIZE								1 3	
O TYPE	GA.	<u> </u>	%		A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR			. <u> </u>	2 ~	
O TYPE	GA:	<u> </u>	<u> </u>							
ТҮРЕ	GA!		%		1000 Day 1000			Salver This		
FACTANT TYPE	GĀ	1	IN		DEPARTMENT	tun	ALM CALL		y 1, 10	W. 14. 15.
AGENT TYPE	GÁ.		in-	<u> </u>	DESCRIPTION OF JOB.	75.00	de la			
ID LOSS ADD. TYPE	GAL-I		IN.		***	5/	世界七十二		A	The second
LING AGENT TYPE	GAL-L	المجارية بتناسا وا	IN.	n see Cara	time to the second	The second	-		1.00	
RED. AGENT TYPE	GAL-I	And the second	TN.	اِ الله الله الله الله الله الله الله ال	"大学的"新闻"的"大学"。 "大学"的"大学"的"大学"。					with the figure
AKER TYPE	GĀL-Í		200 S	A TOTAL CONTRACTOR	JOS DONE THRU: TU	IBING 🔲	CAS	ING DANNE	uus 🗖 🖥	TBG/ANN.
		(0° 10° 10° 10° 10° 10° 10° 10° 10° 10° 1	IN-				140		,203 []	, indovina C
CKING AGENT TYPE	STORY OF B	1 A.,	AL-LB.		CUSTOMER Y		パ り ***	مععماك		
FRAC BALLS TYPE	274	(TY.		REPRESENTATIVE	110		J. House		
CONTRACT AND	Lusi	The species of the second			HALLIBURTON	119	1777	1) Pies o	
ER TVORV F	The second secon		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	CEMEN	OPERATOR	7-61	TUVI	RE	OUESTED	
		<u> </u>	- 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	CEMEN	ILUA:	2	Andrew Street	e de la companya de La companya de la co	erriertik. Johann	مراکسیدهای برخورسورد. داران در ایران در مراکسیدهای در ایران
AGE NUMBER OF SACKS	CEMENT	BRAND	BULK		ADDITI	VES	36. **		YIELD	MIXED LBS/GAL
1 163		<u>(n. j. dekî dina j.</u> Nidekî ji je karî û			11 //// - 5	1.1			U.FT/SK.	- 100 Taylor
170			6, 2	OFFE	CHA PIUCE	YUE	51 F/	CACA	161	12#
40	<u> </u>		15 11		M. Salara	: ig -4		11: 17	1.09	13 #
		indicate the	不成為 等	1997	Market A. S. A.	1	411		Same of the	78.7 A. A.
2000年6月1日	· 多数。 (多)	· 李大学	建模型	A	THE PARTY NAMED IN	100			# 114 x	I THE IN
					5. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	10000000	减少支援 。	STEEL STEEL AND		
	PRESSURES IN I	PSI		SUMM	ARY	5	VOLU			
JLATING	OIS	SPLACEMENT	and Indian	ا الوقارية في العام عربياء	PRESLUSH (BM. 64)			TYPE TOU	JUL FO	USA
KDOWN	 MA	XIMUM			LOAD & BKON (BELL CAL		10 (11)	(1) (in	4.77
AGE	FRACTU	RE GRADIENT		Section of the	TREATMENT: BBL GAL	5 B 3 3 4 5 3	Party.	DISPLO	ENA	Je man
I-IN: INSTANT	5-MIN		15-MIN.		CEMENT SLURRY BEL	_71	45 F	APPE CORPO	ATION LE	IMMISSION
State Control of the	YDRAULIC HOR	SEPOWER				22				
ERED	_AVAILABLE		Liera.		TOTAL VOLUME (HB) ON	194	REMA	RKS DEC	1 6 19	93
	VERAGE RATES		_USED				Carrier S	JULY .		
	医性感染管				er <u>in de de la laction de la laction</u> La laction de la laction de		: #4,7%) ; 	The state of the s	المراجعة المناجعة	Main
TING	CEMENT LEFT I	N PIPE	VERALL	. <u></u> } 			1 S. 12	CONSERV	ETION DIVI	SIUN.
1281								Wichi	la. Kansas	S
40,	REASON	07		The same of the sa	A CONTRACTOR					ان کارید سات دو در ان کارید سات کارید سات
Carrier and Carrie	in the Market Milace		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	N. J. Freder W. 18 18 25	and the second of the second o		**************************************	and the state of t	the state of the co.	

BUEK MATERIAUS DECIVERA**K**

AND) HICKET CONTINUATION

rrii	(r			
FOR	VOICE A	MO: 2	72	340
			9 E	3-31-14

DATE:	CUSTOMER ORDE	R NO.	WELL NO AND FARM Grow "B!	, B 🙀	INTY Seese	rd.		, ju	STATE	1,4
CHARGE TO			OWNER	CONTRAC				M. B	1229	16
MAILING ADDRESS			DELIVERED FROM Hugoton, RS	255		3	RED B	,		100 S Y
CITY&STATE				TRUCK NO		RECEI	VED BY	Afra		
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REF. OR PART NO.	CODE	DESCRIPTION,	UNITS	1	UNITS		UNIT	AMOUN	ьо. Т 7(
En/ OFO		LD		Section 1	MEAS	(arv.	MEAS		a ange	
				230	sk			8.95	2058 4 8 1	20
The second of th	· 图 14 音符 "李洁"的最级。	1,219	Florate Blended 6 kg Calcium Chloride 8/27 W/230kk	58 5	LB sk		1986 in	1.40 28.35	The State of the S	20 25
500-959	70.15524	2 6	The Carlo Control of the Control of		B		7	42		00
							(S)			1.0
146	r heart					70	3			W.
					12	7	गुंका ुक्रा			
				Ø	B					Station Station
			The free state of the state of						44.83	4.4
				7		kn. ak da				
A			A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O		7.7.7 7.24.3	- Market 1		· 有	* 4	% SO
		2 J	000	a de						
								1	***	
					orani Orani Orani				AND THE	
							で で で で			短題
		1 2 7 1 2 7 2 3 1 7								
		15. 15. 13. 3. 1				E) = 0.V				
		effix.			JAS (1000			*
				ME AND A				rain (grafia) Garage and Arai		* 360
			Returned	***						
			Milespe Charge LOADED	MILES (TON	MILES				
					in print grant grant					
			SERVICE CHÂRGE ON MATERIALS RETURNED	<u> Sirindi</u> Başarı	CU.	FEET		ijai ja Stark		
500207		2 0	SERVICE CHARGE		CU.	EET N				
500-306			Milesee 25,948 28			26 6 35	\$17	e of	CEIVER	5 40
为严之 化二定位证金	046		TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED		j TON	39		JEC)	A THE GUMM	Sold L
No B 122	J.EO.	er geria. O North	CARRY	FORWARI	TO IN	OICE	SUB-T	OFALL,	88893	25

	RI P												1	1		N		THE STATE OF	ACI	H.T	O* ET	NC		2	5
=	 - 17.	. 105	 	-	 , -	-	2. 2	-	7	77	1	 3	8 . /		 	7	-7.			-		1018	7		-

DISTRICT LIFT CALL CO. TO: HALLIBURTON SERVICES YOU'ARE HERE	BY REQUESTED TO RUBNISH	EQUIPMENT A	DATE ND SERVICEMEN TO	ELIVER AN	ID OPERATE
THE SAME AS: AN INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR TO: AND DELIVER AND SELL PRODUCTS; SUPPLIES, AND MATER	ARTER OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF	COLKUM (CLISTOM WICING	and the graph of the control of the first first first first for the second		
WELL NO TO LEASE CRUID HELD LICKOHOW COUNTY SEWARK	SIATE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	SAME	RAN	æ <u>-</u> ∠ (
THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION	N WAS FURNISHED BY		ER OR HIS AGEN	r F 10	MAX ALLOW
NAME TYPE FORMATION THICKNESS FROM TO	CASING	2 1700 47 47 4 47 47 47 42	Ste BL	2995	P.SI
PACKER TYPE SET AT	LINER				160
TOTAL DEPTH: MJD WEGHT	TUENG				SHOIS/FT
BORE HOLE RITIAL PROOF OIL BPD H20 BPD GAS	PERFORATIONS MCF				24.1
PRESENT PROD: OIL BPD; H-O BPD; GAS	MCF PERFORATIONS PERFORATIONS				
PREVIOUS TREATMENT: DATE TYPE		MATERIALS			

CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT WARRANTS THE WELL IS IN PROPER CONDITION TO RECEIVE THE PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES, MATERIALS, AND SERVICES

- As consideration the above named customer agrees: JHIS CONTRACT MUST BE SIGNED BEFORE WORK IS COMMENCED
- To pay Helicurton in accord with the rates and terms stated in Hallburton's current price list invoices are payable NET by the 20th of the following month after beyond of Customer's account by the last day of the month following the month in which the invoice is dated, Customer agrees to pay interest thereon after default but never to exceed 18% per annum in the event it becomes necessary to employ attorneys to enforce collection of said account. Customer agrees to pay all col ricol-Customer's account by the last day of the month following the month in which the invoice is dated, Customer agrees to pay interest thereon after default at the highest lawful contract rate applicable, we to exceed 18% per annum in the event it becomes necessary to employ attorneys to enforce collection of said account, Customer agrees to pay all collection costs and attorney less in the amount of 20% of the amount of the unpaid account.
- To defend, indemnity, release and hold harmless Halliburton, its divisions, subsidiaries, p rent and affiliated companies and the officers, directors, employees, agents and servants of all of them from and against any claims, Mability, expenses, attorneys fees, and costs of defense to the extent permitted by law for.
 - Damage to property owned by in the possession of, or leased by Oustomer, and/or the well owner, lift different from Customer), including, but not limited to; surface and subsurface damage. The term well owner, shall include working and royally interest owners.
 - Reservoir, formation, or well loss or damage, subsurface trespass or any action in the nature thereof.
- 30 Personal injury or death or properly damage (including) but not limited to damage to the reservoir formation or well), or any damages whatsoever, growing out of or in any way connected with or resulting efform population, subsurface pressure, desing control of the well and/or a well blowout or the use of radipactive material.

The defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer provided for in this Section b) and Section of below shall apply to claims or Liability even if caused or contributed to by Haliburton's replication, design, manufacture, distribution, or marketing thereof, or from a falline to warm any person of such defect. Such defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer shall not apply where the claims of liability are caused by the gross-replicance or willful misconduct of Haliburton, as used in said Sections b) and c) shall mean Haliburton, its divisions, subsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies, and the officers directors, employees agents and servants of all of them.

- That because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others. Haliburton is unable to guarantee the effectiveness of the products, supplies of materials, nor the results of any treatment of service, nor the accuracy of any chart Interpretation, research analysis, job recommendation or other data furnished by Haliburton, Haliburton personnel to the best of or any chart their best Ridginghot in Interpreting it, but Customer agrees that Haliburton shall not be liable, for and Customer shall interpret the standard of the products, supplies and materials, and that the same are free from detects in workmanship and materials. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES EXPRESS OF MAPLEO.
- ship and materials. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES EXP OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE WHICH EXTEND BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE Hallburron's liability and Customer's cause of action (whether in contract, lor), breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale or use of any products, supplies or malerials is expressly limited to the replacement of such products. Or materials on their return to Hallburton or at Hallbur nitive or consequential damages.
- That Customer shall, at its risk and expense attempt to recover any Halliburton equipment, tools or instruments which are lost in the well and it such equipment, tools or instruments are not recovered. shall pay Haliturion its replacement cost of the cost of repairs unless such damage is caused by the sole negligence of Halliburton, in the case, of equipment, tools or instruments are damaged in the well, Customer shall pay Haliburton. The lesser of its replacement cost of the cost of repairs unless such damage is caused by the sole negligence of Halliburton, in the case, of equipment, tools or instruments which occurs at any time after delivery to Customer at the landing until returned to the landing unless such loss or damage is caused by the sole negligence of Halliburton.
- To waive the provisions of the Deceptive Trade Practices: Consumer Protection Act, to the extent permitted by law
- That this contract shall be governed by the law of the state where services are performed or malerials are furnished.
- That Halliburton shall not be bound by any changes or modifications in this contract, except where such change or modification is made in writing Byta day authorized executive officer of Hall

THAVE READ AND UNDERSTAND THIS CONTRACT AND REPRESENT THAT I AM AUTHORIZED TO SIGNIFIES AME AS CUSTOMER'S AGENT. CONSERVATION DIVISION TIME

RECEIVED

production of goods and/or with respect to ser

 WELLING #3// FLASS COME

FORM 20	e se		rie I	/ iOB	TYPE			September 1, 20 to the control of th
CHART NO	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (EBL) (GAL)	PUN	rs I c	PRESSURI TUBING	E'(PSI) CASING	DESCRIPTION OF CHERATION AND MATERIALS
	ઑ'+૦						* * * * * *	CACK
	05:30		Artor March	in Mil	70.7			LOCALOW PLANT COLLEGE
	∂¥.50				ing, i.e.			Cog In How Control of Hind
	25:05							Corcustion
	59:20							I tak To can't Court
	09:24	3			2.		257)	SHELTOLY/BYCLALITE
	37.27		10	3-12-14 3-12-14	2			Francis Plos Militar Color Constitution
	37.37	S.S.	30		2		W	Ruff That I see I
	3) 42 G 57	6.0	10,		2:		****	
	The second secon		71	77	2		/30	Contain (2.23 Jose A. Park
	10:00		15		7		0	LOF MICHES LY DEPPOY
	5:14	22	62		1		1	LINE THE STATE OF
	10:18	ر ان	72	7.4 7.5 2.4	o	a a	1,12	PLUIDON
	10:20	5.9 Z 2.	1.7.7				一定	CLECK-FLOWE HASSING
				5				
			10.40		37. Z		F4184(3)	
A Second	8.						* 33 12-65 * 1-10-24-5	
	To the second						To Brook (Control of Control of C	
							1.0	
				4			- 12 A	
				- 4.V.	24		4	
		The state of the s						
				ja (***) Historia	6 to 2	7 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	A State of the	
5 - 302 - 1 W	\$ W.		Learn Mark					
					34 . 34 .			HEGENATION NO SANT
								The state of the s
	- 4 % * §			1		112	1.4	
					X 10 10			CONSERVATION BLYISHIN
					4		7 m	COUNCE NATIONAL AND
			有 其意思	ir iza Mara				The Kinster Callines
		第二章 第二章	76-763	in the				
				新ない。				HALLBARTON
				强温	1		数据了 数据了	Office March
								Jeff on the
						<i>36.</i>		

ANADARKO PETROLEUM CORPORATION

P.O. BOX 351 PHONE 316-624-6253 • 2330 NORTH KANSAS AVE. •

madar

October 21, 1993

Kansas Corporation Commission Conservation Division 200 Colorado Derby Building Wichita, Kansas 67202

Attn: Priscilla Zadoka

Re: Revision

Crow "B" No. 3H Section 26-33S-34W Seward County, Kansas

Dear Ms. Zadoka:

Enclosed in triplicate is the Revised Affidavit of Completion (ACO-1 Well History) on the above referenced well.

Very truly yours,

Beverly J. Williams Technical Assistant

Enclosures

Well File cc:

Ken Lester - HGO

Manager Land Administration - HGO

Ellen Cobb - HGO

WI Owners

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

OCT 2 5 1993

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS